Day 4/Session 10/Handout 8
(4.10.8)

Law and Policy of Relevance
to the Management of Plant Genetic Resources

DAY FOUR— Checklist for Trainers

<
57

OO0t ooOoOood doooddoooos =
OO0 ODOOOoboonD Oooodooooon <2

Handouts

4.8.1 Overview of Day Four
4.8.2 Tentative Schedule of Day Four
4.8.3 Summary of Overheads of Session 8
4.8.4 Exercise 8. Participatory Plant Breeding and Property Rights
4.8.5 Participatory Breeding and Property Rights (text)
4.8.6 Case study 1
4.8.7 Case study 2
4.8.8 Case study 3
4.8.9 Case study 4
4.8.10 Exercise 8. Worksheet

4.8.11 Categories of Relevant Laws and a Methodology for Organizing
Key Issues

4.8.12 Practical Considerations for Exercise 8
4.9.1 Summary of Overheads of Session 9
4.9.2 Cross-Cutting Issues (summary of presentation)
4.9.3 Exercise 9. Cross-Cutting Issues
4.9.4 Practical considerations for Exercise 9
4.10.1 Summary of Overheads of Session 10
4.10.2 Phytosanitary and Biosafety Measures (summary of presentation)

4.10.3 Exercise 10. Transferring Genetic Materials from a Perspective
of Health and Safety

4.10.4 Exercise 10. Worksheet

4.10.5 Exercise 10. Worksheet

4.10.6 Practical Considerations for Exercise 10
4.10.7 Strengths and Weaknesses of Day Four
4.10.8 PAPA—First Stage



Overheads

4.8.1 Objectives of Day Four
4.8.2 Objectives of Day Four (continued)
4.8.3 Schedule of Day Four
4.8.4 Session 8. Participatory Plant Breeding and Property Rights
4.8.5 Objectives of Session 8
4.9.1 Cross-Cutting Issues
4.9.2 Objective of Session 9
4.9.3 Interrelationships
4.9.4 International Policy and Law
4.9.5 The Convention on Biological Diversity
4.9.6 The FAO International Treaty and Its Multilateral System
4.9.7 Where are the linkages between the cross-cutting issues?
4.9.8 Where are the linkages between the cross-cutting issues? (continued)
4.9.9 International Instruments/Forums Dealing with Cross-Cutting Issues
4.9.10 The Situation of Intellectual Property Rights
4.9.11 Benefit Sharing under the CBD Principles Materializes Itself As . . .
4.10.1 Session 10. Biosafety and Phytosanitary Measures
4.10.2 Objectives of Session 10
4.10.3 Modern Biotechnology, Biosafety and the Cartagena Protocol
4.10.4 Outline
4.10.5 What is Biotechnology?
4.10.6 Modern Biotechnology: Promises
4.10.7 Producing a GM Crop
4.10.8 Some Available GM Products
4.10.9 Global Area of Transgenic Crops
4.10.10 GMOs: Potential risks and concerns
4.10.11 Establishing the Cartagena Protocol
4.10.12 Establishing the Cartagena Protocol (continued)
4.10.13 Biosafety and the Cartagena Protocol: Objective and Scope
4.10.14 Key Elements of the Protocol
4.10.15 Main Pillars of the Protocol
4.10.16 Advanced Informed Agreement

<
5

OO OO O O OO O O A O I O O I T >
OO0 0O0Oo0doodooOdoouboooboodnoOdnn] =



Day 4/Session 10/Handout 8

(4.10.8)

4.10.17
4.10.18
4.10.19
4.10.20
4.10.21
4.10.22
4.10.23
4.10.24
4.10.25
4.10.26
4.10.27
4.10.28
4.10.29
4.10.30
4.10.31

4.10.32
4.10.33
4.10.34

Advanced Informed Agreement (cont’d)
Decision Procedures

Risk Assessment & Risk Management

Handling, Transport, Packaging & Identification
Information Sharing

Unintentional Transboundary Movement of LMOs
Capacity Building

Socio-Economic Considerations

Public Awareness and Participation

General Obligations

Management of GMOs in Genebanks

LMOs and Other Regulatory Instruments
International Plant Protection Convention (IPPC)

ISPM No. 11

WTO Agreement on the Application of Sanitary and

Phytosanitary Measures (SPS Agreement)

WTO Agreement on Technical Barriers to Trade (TBT Agreement)

Linkage with Cartagena Protocol

Conclusions

OO DOoOoOooodo oo/

HiE NN E .



