Law and Policy of Relevance to the Management of Plant Genetic Resources

DAY FOUR— Checklist for Trainers

Hando	uts	Yes X	No X
4.8.1	Overview of Day Four		
4.8.2	Tentative Schedule of Day Four		
4.8.3	Summary of Overheads of Session 8		
4.8.4	Exercise 8. Participatory Plant Breeding and Property Rights		
4.8.5	Participatory Breeding and Property Rights (text)		
4.8.6	Case study 1		
4.8.7	Case study 2		
4.8.8	Case study 3		
4.8.9	Case study 4		
4.8.10	Exercise 8. Worksheet		
4.8.11	Categories of Relevant Laws and a Methodology for Organizing Key Issues		
4.8.12	Practical Considerations for Exercise 8		
4.9.1	Summary of Overheads of Session 9		
4.9.2	Cross-Cutting Issues (summary of presentation)		
4.9.3	Exercise 9. Cross-Cutting Issues		
4.9.4	Practical considerations for Exercise 9		
4.10.1	Summary of Overheads of Session 10		
4.10.2	Phytosanitary and Biosafety Measures (summary of presentation)		
4.10.3	Exercise 10. Transferring Genetic Materials from a Perspective of Health and Safety		
4.10.4	Exercise 10. Worksheet		
4.10.5	Exercise 10. Worksheet		
4.10.6	Practical Considerations for Exercise 10		
4.10.7	Strengths and Weaknesses of Day Four		
4.10.8	PAPA—First Stage		

Overheads		Yes		No X
		X		
4.8.1	Objectives of Day Four			
4.8.2	Objectives of Day Four (continued)			
4.8.3	Schedule of Day Four			
4.8.4	Session 8. Participatory Plant Breeding and Property Rights			
4.8.5	Objectives of Session 8			
4.9.1	Cross-Cutting Issues			
4.9.2	Objective of Session 9			
4.9.3	Interrelationships			
4.9.4	International Policy and Law		Ī	
4.9.5	The Convention on Biological Diversity		Ī	
4.9.6	The FAO International Treaty and Its Multilateral System			
4.9.7	Where are the linkages between the cross-cutting issues?			
4.9.8	Where are the linkages between the cross-cutting issues? (continued)			
4.9.9	International Instruments/Forums Dealing with Cross-Cutting Issues			
4.9.10	The Situation of Intellectual Property Rights			
4.9.11	Benefit Sharing under the CBD Principles Materializes Itself As			
4.10.1	Session 10. Biosafety and Phytosanitary Measures			
4.10.2	Objectives of Session 10			
4.10.3	Modern Biotechnology, Biosafety and the Cartagena Protocol			
4.10.4	Outline			
4.10.5	What is Biotechnology?			
4.10.6	Modern Biotechnology: Promises			
4.10.7	Producing a GM Crop			
4.10.8	Some Available GM Products			
4.10.9	Global Area of Transgenic Crops			
4.10.10	GMOs: Potential risks and concerns			
4.10.11	Establishing the Cartagena Protocol			
4.10.12	Establishing the Cartagena Protocol (continued)			
4.10.13	Biosafety and the Cartagena Protocol: Objective and Scope			
4.10.14	Key Elements of the Protocol			
4.10.15	Main Pillars of the Protocol			
4.10.16	Advanced Informed Agreement			

4.10.17	Advanced Informed Agreement (cont'd)	
4.10.18	Decision Procedures	
4.10.19	Risk Assessment & Risk Management	
4.10.20	Handling, Transport, Packaging & Identification	
4.10.21	Information Sharing	
4.10.22	Unintentional Transboundary Movement of LMOs	
4.10.23	Capacity Building	
4.10.24	Socio-Economic Considerations	
4.10.25	Public Awareness and Participation	
4.10.26	General Obligations	
4.10.27	Management of GMOs in Genebanks	
4.10.28	LMOs and Other Regulatory Instruments	
4.10.29	International Plant Protection Convention (IPPC)	
4.10.30	ISPM No. 11	
4.10.31	WTO Agreement on the Application of Sanitary and Phytosanitary Measures (SPS Agreement)	
4.10.32	WTO Agreement on Technical Barriers to Trade (TBT Agreement)	
4.10.33	Linkage with Cartagena Protocol	
4.10.34	Conclusions	